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vlak

Havlíčkův Brod
Pohledští Dvořáci
Pohled
Stříbrné Hory
Přibyslav zastávka
Přibyslav
Ronov nad Sázavou
Nížkov
Sázava u Žďáru
Hamry nad Sázavou

Žďár nad Sázavou
o

Veselíčko
Radňovice
Nové Město na Moravě zastávka

Nové Město na Moravě
o

Olešná na Moravě
Rovné - Divišov
Rozsochy

Bystřice nad Pernštejnem
o

Rožná
Věžná

Nedvědice
o

Doubravník
Prudká zastávka
Borač
Štěpánovice
Tišnov o

Os
14931

  4.01
 x 4.06
 x 4.10
 x 4.14
 x 4.19
  4.25

Os
14933

  5.01
 x 5.06
 x 5.10
 x 5.14
 x 5.19
  5.25

Os
14911

  4.37
  4.44
 x 4.48
 x 4.52
  4.56

Os
14901

  4.37
  4.44
 x 4.48
 x 4.52
  4.56
  5.00
 x 5.05
 x 5.13
 x 5.16
  5.24
  5.35
  5.45
 x 5.50
  5.58

 6.01
x 6.06
x 6.10
x 6.14
x 6.19
 6.25

Os
14935

  7.01
 x 7.06
 x 7.10
 x 7.14
 x 7.19
  7.25

Os
8741

  6.05
 
  6.12
 x 6.14
 
  6.20
 
 
  6.27
 x 6.31
  6.35

 6.37
 6.44

x 6.48
x 6.52
 6.56
 7.00

x 7.05
x 7.13
x 7.16
 7.24
 7.35
 7.45

x 7.50
 7.58
 8.01

x 8.06
x 8.10
x 8.14
x 8.19
 8.25

Os
14937

  9.01
 x 9.06
 x 9.10
 x 9.14
 x 9.19
  9.25

Os
8743

 8.05


 8.12
x 8.14


 8.20




 8.27
x 8.31
 8.35
 8.37
 8.44

x 8.48
x 8.52
 8.56
 9.00

x 9.05
x 9.13
x 9.16
 9.24
 9.35
 9.45

x 9.50
 9.58

10.01
x10.06
x10.10
x10.14
x10.19
10.25

Os
14939

11.01
x11.06
x11.10
x11.14
x11.19
11.25

Os
8745

10.05


10.12
x10.14


10.20




10.27
x10.31
10.35
10.37
10.44

x10.48
x10.52
10.56
11.00

x11.05
x11.13
x11.16
11.24
11.35
11.45

x11.50
11.58
12.01

x12.06
x12.10
x12.14
x12.19
12.25

Os
14941

 13.01
 x13.06
 x13.10
 x13.14
 x13.19
 13.25

Os
8747

12.05


12.12
x12.14


12.20




12.27
x12.31
12.35
12.37
12.44

x12.48
x12.52
12.56
13.00

x13.05
x13.13
x13.16
13.24
13.35
13.45

x13.50
13.58
14.01

x14.06
x14.10
x14.14
x14.19
14.25

vlak

Havlíčkův Brod
Pohledští Dvořáci
Pohled
Stříbrné Hory
Přibyslav zastávka
Přibyslav
Ronov nad Sázavou
Nížkov
Sázava u Žďáru
Hamry nad Sázavou

Žďár nad Sázavou
o

Veselíčko
Radňovice
Nové Město na Moravě zastávka

Nové Město na Moravě
o

Olešná na Moravě
Rovné - Divišov
Rozsochy

Bystřice nad Pernštejnem
o

Rožná
Věžná

Nedvědice
o

Doubravník
Prudká zastávka
Borač
Štěpánovice
Tišnov o

Os
14943

 15.01
 x15.06
 x15.10
 x15.14
 x15.19
 15.25

Os
8749

14.05


14.12
x14.14


14.20




14.27
x14.31
14.35
14.37
14.44

x14.48
x14.52
14.56
15.00

x15.05
x15.13
x15.16
15.24
15.35
15.45

x15.50
15.58
16.01

x16.06
x16.10
x16.14
x16.19
16.25

Os
14945

17.01
x17.06
x17.10
x17.14
x17.19
17.25

Os
8751

16.05


16.12
x16.14


16.20




16.27
x16.31
16.35
16.37
16.44

x16.48
x16.52
16.56
17.00

x17.05
x17.13
x17.16
17.24
17.35
17.45

x17.50
17.58
18.01

x18.06
x18.10
x18.14
x18.19
18.25

Os
14947

 19.01
 x19.06
 x19.10
 x19.14
 x19.19
 19.25

Os
8753

18.05


18.12
x18.14


18.20




18.27
x18.31
18.35
18.37
18.44

x18.48
x18.52
18.56
19.00

x19.05
x19.13
x19.16
19.24
19.35
19.45

x19.50
19.58
20.01

x20.06
x20.10
x20.14
x20.19
20.25

Os
8755

20.05


20.12
x20.14


20.20




20.27
x20.31
20.35
20.37
20.44

x20.48
x20.52
20.56
21.00

x21.05
x21.13
x21.16
21.24
21.35
21.45

x21.50
21.58

 22.01
 x22.06
 x22.10
 x22.14
 x22.19
 22.25

Os
14919

 21.35
 21.42
 x21.46
 x21.50
 21.54

Os
8783

 22.05
 
 22.12
 x22.14
 
 22.20
 
 
 22.27
 x22.31
 22.35
 22.37
 22.44
 x22.48
 x22.52
 22.56

 jede v pracovní dny
 jede v pracovní dny a sobotu, mimo svátky


